Kaszubski Rajd na Orientacje

TRASA - CZARNA - WYNIKI

04:45 (325) Piotr WOLINIUSZ.PL
Swiatkowski TEAM
2 25 18 (Stow. w pkt 05) 06:00 (327) Dariusz Bogumit Team 360°
3 25 18 (Stow. w pkt 11) 06:38 (8172) ez BOROWKI
orowiec
4 50 18 (stow. w pkt. 05,15) 06:36 (315) JANINA BANACH EKO GRYF Elblag
] (314) Krzysztof
50 18 (stow. w pkt. 05,15) 06:36 BANACH EKO GRYF Elblag
5 50 18 (stow. w pkt. 07,09) 07:07 (10) Marcin Frozyna Szydercy
50 18 (stow. w pkt. 07,09) 07:07 (11) Michat Frozyna Szydercy
6 75 18 07:16 (169) Michat Wtoch Szperacze
] (293) Jarostaw UMKS Orkan
7 90 17 (brak pkt.16) 05:34 Bartcrak Ostréda
8 190 17 (stow. w pkt. 05,10,11,18) 06:06 (98) Lukasz Raszeja Jestesmy zgubieni

190 17 (stow. w pkt. 05,10,11,18) 06:06 (99) Rafat Raszeja JesteSmy zgubieni

17 (stow. w pkt. 06:43 (405) Michat

9 200 06,13,18,02(zmiana)) Lewandowski

17 (stow. w pkt.

200 06,13,18,02(zmiana))

06:43 (196) Mateusz Gracz

(235) Przemystaw

10 255 18 (stow. w pkt. 05,08,13) 08:33 FC PONALEWCE

Minkowski
255 18 (stow. w pkt. 05,08,13) 08:33 (233) Grzegorz FC PONALEWCE
Narloch
255 18 (stow. w pkt. 05,08,13) 08:33 (234) Janusz Funk FC PONALEWCE
11 370 15 (stow. w pkt. 05,08,15,16) 08:18 \L08)Joanna Zielone ludziki
Borzymowska

370 15 (stow. w pkt. 05,08,15,16) 08:18 (167) Andrzej Zielinski Zielone ludziki

1z2



ITFAY

12

13

14

15

16
17

500

500

525

680

680

885

1260
1285

13 (stow. w pkt. 02,05,)

13 (stow. w pkt. 02,05)
13 (Stow. w pkt 02,05,09)

11 (stow. w pkt. 15,02)

11 (stow. w pkt. 15,02)

9 (stow. w pkt. 08,09,18)

4
4 (Stow. w pkt. 02)

-

08:25

08:25

08:25

07:51

07:51

05:25

02:52
03:14

(20) Matgorzata
Zdunczyk

(19) Ewa
Chrzanowska

(12) Karol Kowalczyk

(323) Pawet
Kowalewski

(324) Adam
Pawetczak

(331) Tomasz
Kaminski

(232) Leszek Kieler
(401) Marek Wrona

Spin
Spin
Nie ma mocnych

POINT

POINT

Galaktyczni
Wojownicy

KILERY

Gdzie ja jestem?

Uczestnicy nieklasyfikowani

_

(157) Marek Freitag
(151) Kasia Wajs

Yeti Sktad
Yeti Sktad
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